OT3200E04CP
OT3200E04CP
Extended Product Type OT3200E04CP
Product ID 1SCA129158R1001
EAN 6417019588568
Catalog Description OT3200E04CP
Long Description Manually operated trasfer switch, handle and shaft need to be ordered separately
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Popular Downloads
1SCC340009C0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Dimensions
88.6 kg
195.33 lb
Product Net Weight
Technical
(380 ... 415 V) 3200 A
(500 V) 3200 A
Rated Operational
Current AC-21B (Ie)
q = 40 °C 3200 AConventional Free-air
Thermal Current (Ith)
Handle and shaft includedHandle Type
Right SideFourth Pole Position
Switched - Simultaneous FunctionFourth Pole Type
Mechanism at the End of the Switch
04 (Left Side)
Switches Operating
Mechanism
StandardDistance Between
Phases
Top In - Bottom Out, Bottom In - Top OutPosition of Line
Terminals
Front operatedOperating Mode
Base mountingMounting Type
4Number of Poles
Container Information
590 mm
23.23 in
Package Level 1 Width
790 mm
31.1 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
510 mm
20.08 in
Package Level 1 Height
108.6 kg
239.42 lb
Package Level 1 Gross
Weight
6417019588568Package Level 1 EAN
Classifications
QObject Classification
Code
EC000216 - Switch disconnectorETIM 5
EC000216 - Switch disconnectorETIM 6
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switches  → Change-over and Transfer Switches  → Manual Change-over Switches
Categories
2OT3200E04CP